
HIGHNESS Highness is a tempered range created for the robust demands of hospitality. 
Fully stackable, with the inner rim doubling as both design 

feature and stackable ledge.
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Capacity
Max Dia.
Height

Capacity
Max Dia.
Height

355ml
81mm
137mm

400ml
97mm
99mm

Item No. 1509006
HIGHBALL
Stackable

Item No. 1509008
DOUBLE OLD FASHIONED

Stackable
Capacity
Max Dia.
Height

515ml
91mm
152mm

Item No. 1509007
LONG DRINK

Stackable


